
   
 
 

 

 

Celep Annual Meeting 8-10 October 

List of participants 

  Name First Name Organization Email 

1 Bayer  Wolfgang ETC Foundation wb_bayer@web.de 

2 Dessì Alessandro VSF-Italy dessi@veterinarisenzafrontiere.it 

3 Gebre-Selassie Atsbaha AGEH - MISEREOR atgselassie@yahoo.com 

4 Getahun Tiruneh Tezera PFE  tezerag@yahoo.co.uk 

5 Gibbons Sarah REGLAP sarah_gibbo@yahoo.com 

6 Manzano Pablo WISP (IUCN) Pablo.MANZANO@iucn.org  

7 Marchand  Rogier CORDAID Rogier.Marchand@cordaid.nl 

8 Mutambukah Benjamin  COPACSO benjamuta@gmail.com 

9 Odokorach Francis Oxfam Uganda FOdokorach@oxfam.org.uk 

10 Ogali Claire WISP (IUCN) Claire.OGALI@iucn.org 

11 Otieno Peter Ken Resource Conflict Institute (RECONCILE) kenotieno@reconcile-ea.org 

12 Porokwa Edward PINGOs forum edporokwa@gmail.com 

13 Sommerhalter  Thomas Concern worldwide thomas.sommerhalter@concern.net 

14 Van Mierlo Joep VSF-Belgium j.vanmierlo@vsf-belgium.org  

15 Van Troos Koen VSF-Belgium k.vantroos@vsf-belgium.org  

16 Vossen Jan Oxfam Sudan Jan.Vossen@oxfamnovib.nl 

17 Wambura  Laurent Oxfam Tanzania LWambura@oxfam.org.uk  

18 Waters Bayer Ann ETC Foundation waters-bayer@web.de 
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